

	

							
					
      			
					
													Participatory Avenues
												 
							Integrated Approaches to Participatory Development (IAPAD)

											

        			
            			
              			Toggle navigation
              			
              			
              			
            			
          			

          			
						Home
	About 
	P3DM Where?
	 P3DM rationale
	About P3DM
	About participation
	About Participatory GIS
	World Summit Award
	About the author
	P3DM in History
		Plans Reliefs – Louis XIV
	La Serenissima
	Franz Ludwig Pfyffer von Wyher
	Recent intelligence






	Case studies 
	PA Management
		El Nido-Taytay PA, PHL
	Malampaya Sound, PHL
	Guiting Guiting NP, PHL
	Iglit Baco NP, PHL
	Pulag NP, PHL
	Mt. Malindang NP, PHL
	Mount Isarog NP, PHL
	Northern Negros NP, PHL
	Mount Banahaw NP, PHL
	Pamitinan PL, PHL
	Mt Talinis and Twin Lakes, PHL
	Panay Peninsula NP, PHL



	PA Management (cont.)
		Crocker Range P, MYS
	Ulu Papar, MYS
	Pu Mat NP, VNM
	Song Thanh NR, VNM
	Bi Doup-Nui Ba NP, VNM
	Das-Chais, VNM
	Ba Be NP, VNM
	Que Son Elephant CA, VNM
	Yok Don NP, VNM
	Sagarmatha NP, NPL
	Mutton Hole W’lands, AUS
	Mondulkiri PF, KHM



	Self-determination
		Tagbanwa, PHL
	Ayta, PHL
	SABA, PHL
	Higaonon, PHL
	Kankaneay, PHL
	Higaonon/Talaandig, PHL
	AGMIHICU, PHL
	Igorot, PHL
	Burmu, IND
	Batwa, UGA
	Batwa, UGA
	Sengwer, KEN
	Endorois, KEN



	Sus. Res. Management
		Union Island, VTC
	Bolos Point, PHL
	Sibuyan Island, PHL
	Upper Nan, THA
	Danajon Bank, PHL
	Godawari, NPL
	Essaouria, MAR
	Cotacachi Volcano, ECU
	Licto, ECU
	Bale & West Arsi, ETH



	PLUP
		Watabung, PNG
	Chivoko, SOL
	Foata Mountain, ETH
	Hawassa, ETH
	Northern Ghana, GHA
	Gonja District, GHA
	Njoro River, KEN
	Rupununi, GUY
	Mozonte, NIC



	PLUP (cont.)
		West Garo Hills, IND
	Ukhrul, IND
	Upper Mustang, NEP
	TG-HDP, THA
	Up. Nan Watershed, THA
	Upper Mahaweli, SRI
	SFDP, Song Da, VNM



	CC Adaptation
		Grenville Bay, GRD
	Boeboe, SOL
	Epi Island, VUT
	Tobago, TTO
	Manus, PNG
	Raumoco, TLS
	Divinubo Island, PHL
	Mangin, Dagupan, PHL
	Masantol, PHL



	Action research
		Polillo Island, PHL
	Rio Cabuyal, COL
	Microcuenca de Pescador, COL
	Mountain Agrarian System Program, VNM
	Lucchio, ITA
	Montale, Italy
	Valleriana, Italy



	Conflict management
		Balbalan, Philippines
	Lagawe, Ifugao, Philippines



	Safeguarding ICH
		Ogiek, Nessuit, KEN
	Ogiek, Mt Elgon, KEN
	Ovalau, Fiji Islands
			Ovalau background
	WSA-2007
	Video documentation



	Babongo & Mitsogo, GAB
	Yiaku Peoples, KEN
	Wechecha Complex, ETH






	Library 
	2020-2010
		2020
	2019
	2018
	2017
	2016
	2015
	2014
	2013
	2012
	2011
	2010



	2009-2000
		2009
	2008
	2007
	2006
	2005
	2004
	2003
	2002
	2001
	2000



	1999-1984
		1999
	1998
	1997
	1996
	1995
	1994






	Videos 
	English videos
	Vidéos en français
	Videos en español
	Vídeos em português



	Contact us

					
          			

        
      
			

		

	
		
			
				Error 404 - Page not found!

				Sorry! It seems that the page you are looking for is not here.

			

		

		
			
				Search site




Case studies

	Protected Area Management
	PA Management (cont.)
	Self-determination
	Sustainable NRM
	PLUP
	PLUP (cont.)
	Climate Change Adaptation
	Action Research
	Conflict Management
	Safeguarding culture



			

		

	



	

	
			
			
	
		
			Follow us!
[image: Follow us on Facebook][image: Follow us on Twitter][image: Follow us on LinkedIn][image: Follow us on YouTube][image: Follow us on Vimeo][image: Follow us on Blogger]

		

	

	
		
					

	

	
			
					

	

	
		
					

	


		

		

	
	
		Copyright 2024 Participatory Avenues
		Modality Theme powered by WordPress
	







We use cookies on our website to give you the most relevant experience by remembering your preferences and repeat visits. By clicking “Accept All”, you consent to the use of ALL the cookies. However, you may visit "Cookie Settings" to provide a controlled consent.
Cookie SettingsAccept All


Manage consent

  
	
		  
			
			Close
		  
		  
			
	
		
			
				Privacy Overview
				
					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may affect your browsing experience.

				

							

		

		
												
						
							
								Necessary							
															
									
									Necessary
								

								Always Enabled
													

						
							
								
									Necessary cookies are absolutely essential for the website to function properly. These cookies ensure basic functionalities and security features of the website, anonymously.
	Cookie	Duration	Description
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-analytics	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Analytics".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-functional	11 months	The cookie is set by GDPR cookie consent to record the user consent for the cookies in the category "Functional".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-necessary	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookies is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Necessary".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-others	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Other.
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-performance	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Performance".
	viewed_cookie_policy	11 months	The cookie is set by the GDPR Cookie Consent plugin and is used to store whether or not user has consented to the use of cookies. It does not store any personal data.

								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Functional							
															
									
									Functional
								

													

						
							
								
									Functional cookies help to perform certain functionalities like sharing the content of the website on social media platforms, collect feedbacks, and other third-party features.
								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Performance							
															
									
									Performance
								

													

						
							
								
									Performance cookies are used to understand and analyze the key performance indexes of the website which helps in delivering a better user experience for the visitors.
								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Analytics							
															
									
									Analytics
								

													

						
							
								
									Analytical cookies are used to understand how visitors interact with the website. These cookies help provide information on metrics the number of visitors, bounce rate, traffic source, etc.
								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Advertisement							
															
									
									Advertisement
								

													

						
							
								
									Advertisement cookies are used to provide visitors with relevant ads and marketing campaigns. These cookies track visitors across websites and collect information to provide customized ads.
								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Others							
															
									
									Others
								

													

						
							
								
									Other uncategorized cookies are those that are being analyzed and have not been classified into a category as yet.
								

							

						

					

										

	



		  

		  
			
				
					
						
						
															SAVE & ACCEPT
													

						
					

				

			

		

	

  

























